

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12935/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2008 in WP No. 138/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.

Issue notice returnable early.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Leave to amend the typographical errors.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master